District-Wide Employees

Manager of Accounts

Unglaub, Jean
Bookkeegef
Layden, Linda

Cafeteria Director

Scarpa, Linda

Computer Operations Coordinator

DeAngelis, Candy

Computer Network Technician

Viemeister, lan

Athletic Director

Frannicola, Angelo

Athletic Trainer

"~ Gurnari, Linette

Treasurer of School Moneys

Wilson, David

School Physicians

Prystowsky, Barry, M.D.
Vonroth, William, M.D.

Coordinator of Music Education

Vitkovsky, John
Guidance Coordinator

Hubert, Judith

Special Education Team Leader

Topolski, Robert

2001/2002
Salary

61,482
40,894
54, 129
50,035
43,823*
77,430*
40,565*
6,798

14,428
10,180

5,851*

SCHEDULE F

Longevity

3,800

1,450

3,400

8,499* (includes 10 days
summer work)

$ 3,423*




2001/2002

District-Wide Employees Salary Longevity
Security

Marks, Richard $17.50 per hr.*

Nicolette, Philip $17.50 per hr.*

Residency Investigations

Ferrara, Natale $22.00 per hr.

*2000/2001 salary to be adjusted upon approval of 2001/2002 salary.

Dated:
June 25, 2001






