District-Wide Employees	2001/2002 <u>Salary</u>	<u>Longevity</u>
Manager of Accounts		
Unglaub, Jean	61,482	3,800
Bookkeeper		
Layden, Linda	40,894	
Cafeteria Director	•	
Scarpa, Linda	54,129	1,450
Computer Operations Coordinator		
DeAngelis, Candy	50,035	3,400
Computer Network Technician		
Viemeister, lan	43,823*	
Athletic Director		
Frannicola, Angelo	77,430*	
Athletic Trainer		
Gurnari, Linette	40,565*	
Treasurer of School Moneys		
Wilson, David	6,798	
School Physicians		
Prystowsky, Barry, M.D. Vonroth, William, M.D.	14,428 10,180	
Coordinator of Music Education		
Vitkovsky, John	5,851*	
Guidance Coordinator		
Hubert, Judith	8,499* (includes 10 days summer work)	
Special Education Team Leader		
Topolski, Robert	\$ 3,423*	

District-Wide Employees	2001/2002 Salary	Longevity
Security		
Marks, Richard Nicolette, Philip	\$17.50 per hr.* \$17.50 per hr.*	
Residency Investigations		
Ferrara, Natale	\$22.00 per hr.	

Dated: June 25, 2001

^{*2000/2001} salary to be adjusted upon approval of 2001/2002 salary.